Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682



Budget and Administration Committee Tuesday, October 1, 2024 6:45 p.m.

Cameron Park Community Center – Social Room 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682

Agenda

Members: Director Monique Scobey (MS), Director Dawn Wolfson (DW), Alternate Director Tim Israel (TI)

Staff: Alan Gardner, General Manager; Christina Greek, Finance/HR Officer

MEETING CANCELED AND SPECIAL MEETING SCHEDULED FOR OCTOBER 8, 2024.